Schedule of the 3rd International Seminar on Climate System and Climate Change
Science and Technology Building, China Meteorological Administration, Beijing
July 17-28, 2006
	Date
	17(M)
	18(T)
	19(W)
	20(T)
	21(F)
	22(S)

	Morning

	Opening ceremony

9:30-9:50
	S. Solomon: Ozone in the troposphere and stratosphere with links to air quality
	S. Solomon: Ozone and Antarctic climate
	D. Raynaud: Climate - ice sheet interactions
	Sightseeing for students
	F. Giorgi: Uncertainties

	
	9:50-10:10

Photo-taking
	
	
	
	
	

	
	QIN Dahe: The climate and environment change in China (TBD)
	Teaching assistance in Chinese
	Teaching assistance in Chinese
	Teaching assistance in Chinese
	
	Teaching assistance in Chinese

	Afternoon

	S. Solomon: Radiative forcing and chemistry
	D. Raynaud: 
The greenhouse gases
	D. Raynaud: The ice core record of past climate and environment: a window on the future
	Plenary discussion: Ice core
	
	F. Giorgi: Brief introduction of RegCM3

	
	D. Raynaud: 
Climate forcing and climate variability
	Teaching assistance in Chinese
	Teaching assistance in Chinese
	C.K.Shum: Role of Space Geodesy in the Study of the Atmosphere, Earth Mass Fluxes and Global Sea Level Chang
	
	Teaching assistance in Chinese

	Evening

	Teaching assistance in Chinese 

	Teaching assistance in Chinese


	Plenary discussion: Atmospheric chemistry
	Movie show
	Reception for students
	RegCM3 training: 1


	Date
	23(S)
	24(M)
	25(T)
	26(W)
	27(T)
	28(F)

	Morning

	F.Giorgi: Aerosol effect
	RegCM3 training: 3
	Teaching assistance in Chinese
	Plenary discussion: Regional modeling 
	Visiting Center for Atmosphere Watch and Services: Laboratory facilities and service
	Visiting National Climate Center: National climate and climate change service

	
	RegCM3 training: 2
	M. Munasinghe: Climate Change & Sust. Development – Global Overview 
	M. Munasinghe: Action Impact Matrix (AIM): CC Response Options 
	M. Munasinghe: CC Policy Review & Implementation
	
	

	Afternoon

	F.Giorgi: Prediction
	M. Munasinghe: Climate Change & Sust. Development – Country Strategy
	RegCM3 training: 5
	Teaching assistance in Chinese
	Project presentation
	Plenary discussion: Climate and climate change service

	
	Teaching assistance in Chinese
	RegCM3 training: 4
	Teaching assistance in Chinese
	Plenary discussion: Climate adaptation
	Project presentation
	Closing ceremony

15:45-16:15

	Evening

	XU Xiaofeng :
Special Report
	Teaching assistance in Chinese 
	RegCM3 training: 6
	Preparation of project presentation
	Project presentation
	


Morning:
8:30-10:00 






Afternoon:
14:00-15:30 




Evening:
19:00-20:30




Break 











Break



10:15-11:45









15:45-17:15
